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Broward County Public Schools: BCPS Central V2.0

Y SAC Composition for Hollywood Central Preparatory K-8 (0121)

Name

Michele
Bonsanti

Samantha
Bright

Mercedes
Castillo

Patricia Dorvil

Amanda
George

John George
Rosa
Hernandez
Thuy Peppers
Christine
Centrone

Latoya Ward

Sarah Dopson-
O'Connor

Jaison
O'Connor

Tatiana
Karkack

Jonathan
Lorber

TOTALS

SAC
Percentages

School
Demographics

Position

I BTU Steward (or designee) I

I Non-Instructional Support Employees ]

Teacher

I ESE Parent of a student at the school ” SAC Secretary I

SAC Chair

Parent

I SAF Chair (or designee) Parent of a student at the school ]

I Gifted Parent of a student at the school I

I |1-Zone Representative (must be a parent) ]

| Parent Il Community / Business Representatives I

I ESOL Parent of a student at the school ]

I Community / Business Representatives ]

Gender Ethnicity
M F W B

3 11 6 3

21 79 43 21

H A Al
1 1 0
7 7 0

SBBC
Employee
MR E NE
3 6 8
21 43 57

Parent
of

Student
P NP
10 4
71 29

Add
Date

2025-
09-24

2025-
09-24

2025-
10-22

2025-
10-22

2025-
10-22

2025-
10-22

2025-
10-22

2025-
10-22

2025-
09-24

2025-
09-24

2025-

09-24

2025-

09-24

2025-
11-19

2025-
11-19

https://web01.browardschools.com/ospa/ospa-central2/sac-composition-school-print.asp?school_number=0121&print_data=y&show_email=n
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